
Patna Kashi Jan Shatabdi Express/15126 - JShtb - NER 
PNBE/Patna Junction to BSBS/Banaras 
5h 5m - 233 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 17:20 6,7 1 0 90 57 ECR
2 BTA Bihta 17:38 17:40 2m 2 1 27 82 59 ECR
3 ARA Ara Junction 17:56 17:58 2m 2 1 49 117 59 ECR
4 BEA Bihiya 18:09 18:11 2m 1 70 102 67 ECR
5 DURE Dumraon 18:29 18:31 2m 1 101 70 71 ECR
6 BXR Buxar 18:45 18:47 2m 2 1 118 111 68 ECR
7 KKRH Karahia Halt 19:00 19:02 2m 1 142 56 72 ECR
8 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 19:15 19:17 2m 3 1 154 42 ECR
9 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
20:40 20:50 10m 6 1 211 17 79 ECR

10 BSB Varanasi Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 1,2 1 230 9 77 NR
11 BSBS Banaras 22:25 2,3 1 233 - 77 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (19:37)

May 20 2024 (19:37)

1

1


